DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (July 25, 2023)

Dirt - Fast

2F

Pacific Quest

3F

Coffee in Bed (R)
Dark Marcus
Ennereilly (IRE)
Lane Way (R)

eScary Fast Ride (R)

Brainiac
***Eratelli (RR)
Kennel Club

Robert Hess, Jr.

Richard Mandella
Peter Miller

Philip D'Amato
Richard Mandella
Sean McCarthy

Andy Mathis
Ronald Ellis
Tim Yakteen

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:25.00

:36.60
:38.00
:39.20
:36.80
:35.80

:48.80
:47.60
:52.40

(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days
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4F

Malibu Rain J. Desormeaux :48.80
Marks Hip Steve Knapp :48.40
eMbagnick (CHI) (R) :146.20
Nothing Is Forever Andy Mathis :49.20
Princess Magic Ronald Ellis :48.60
Sweet Savant Vann Belvoir :48.80
Unbridled Lady Karen Headley :47.80
5F

%Lottawampum Craig Lewis 1:01.00
***Battle Call John Sadler 1:02.40
Boldness Sandino Hernandez, Jr1:02.00
Goliad Richard Mandella 1:01.00
House of Magic Peter Miller 1:01.60
Itzel Peter Miller 1:01.40

Summary

Dirt - Fast
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SF

eLinda's Gift (R)

My Partner Glen (R)
Rascality

eSeal Team (GB) (R)

Smiling Amy

Torleif

Warren's Show Bizz
Window Shopping

Richard Mandella
lan Kruljac
Richard Mandella
Richard Mandella
Debbie Winick
Karen Headley
Craig Lewis
Richard Mandella

:59.20
1:02.40
1:00.40

:59.20
1:03.60
1:00.00
1:00.60

:59.40
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Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 1 :25.00 :25.00
3 Furlongs 5 :35.80 :39.20 :37.28
4 Furlongs 10 :46.20 :52.40 :48.66
5 Furlongs 14 :59.20 1:03.60 1:01.01
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